OFFICE, LOFT AND COMMERCIAL BILL OF LADING AND FREIGHT BILL (This form is for use when the applicable TARIFF provides specific rates for Office, Loft and commercial moving on an HOURLY BASIS)

Certificate No.				Date						
SHIPPER				CONSIGNEE						
ADDRESS			ADDRESS							
CITYSTATE	PHONE		CITY	STATE PHONE			_ PHONE _			
FLOOR ROOM ELEV	WA	LKUP I	FLOOR _	RC	OOM	_ ELEV		WALKUP.		
Received subject to the classifications and tariffs, rules and unknown) consigned and destined as shown herein, which erty under the contract) agrees to transport to destination whether printed or written, herein contained, including the or	regulations in effects said company (the indicated above. It conditions on back	ct on the date of the iss word company being u is mutually agreed, th hereof, which are here	sue of this inderstood at every so by agreed	Bill of Lading ship throughout this c ervice to be perfe to by shipper and	accepted for hims	elf and his as	s and condition or corporation of to all condit ssigns.	ns of content in possessions not pro-	s of packages on of the prop- hibited by law	
VALUATION		Left Terminal			Ar Pl					
UNLESS THE SHIPPER EXPRESSLY RELEASES THE SHIPMENT TO A VALUE OF 30 CENTS PER POUND PER ARTICLE, THE CARRIER'S MAXIMUM LIABILITY FOR LOSS AND DAMAGE SHALL BE EITHER THE LUMP SUM VALUE DECLARED BY THE SHIPPER OR \$2500, WHICHEVER IS GREATER.	TIME RECORD	Time FinishedAM				(Sigr	ignature) ignature)			
\$2300, WHICHEVER IS GREATER.	SERVICE	DESCRIPTION					СНА	RGES		
THE SHIPMENT WILL MOVE SUBJECT TO THE RULES AND CONDITIONS OF THE CARRIER'S TARIFF. SHIPPER HEREBY RELEASES THE ENTIRE SHIPMENT TO A VALUE NOT EXCEEDING \$ (To be completed by person signing below)	MOVING	VALUATION CHAR		STRAIGH Men OVERTIME (T TIME Hours at \$. CHARGES Hours at \$.		·			
NOTICE: THE SHIPPER SIGNING THIS CONTRACT MUST INSERT IN THE SPACE ABOVE, IN HIS OWN HANDWRITING, EITHER HIS DECLARATION OF THE ACTUAL VALUE OF THE SHIPMENT, OR THE WORDS "30 cents per pound per article." OTHERWISE THE SHIPMENT WILL BE DEEMED RELEASED TO A LUMP SUM VALUE OF \$2500.		50¢ per \$100 of de	clared va	ue				-	₩	
	CONTAINER SERVICES AND LOAN CHARGES	Van(s)	RET	Men URN OF PACKI Men	NG CONTAINERSHours at \$	8	per Hr.			
		Loan of Boxes or C							+	
Shipper or Agent SHIPPER'S COLLECTION INSTRUCTIONS Subject to Section 7 of the conditions, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse to the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of transportation and all other lawful charges.	STORAGE CHARGES	WAREHOUSE HAN TRANSIT STORAG FROM S.I.T. VALUATION C \$1.00 per \$100 of 6	NDLING - SE: HARGE (TO Additional Liabil	perity)	@				
(Shipper or Agent) TERMS All advance of lawful charges must be paid in cash, money order, or certified check before carrier delivers or relinquishes possessions of the property, unless otherwise indicated below by the carrier.	OTHER CHARGES									
							TOTAL	\$	1	
Services shown herein were ren	dered and the	RECEIPT OF property descri		Consignee	in good cond					
RECEIVED FROM						\$				
				Ву						